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Specifications

ZF Model 84-D800-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES BOSCH
Voltage 12v

SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
2339403016 BOSCH
9330451058 BOSCH
9330451064 BOSCH
9330451065 BOSCH
9330451069 BOSCH

227806 ERA

E3630 GHIBAUDI
SSB0831 KRAUF
940113050310 MAGNETI MARELLI

AMEO310 MAGNETI MARELLI




0011520610
0011526210
A0011520610
A0011526210
054.000.731
ZM831

FOR STARTER

Number

0001370001
9000453029
9000453065
9000453066
9000453067

MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
PSH

ZM

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
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